UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ BEAUPER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

20)

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

MOM GNI ES 04-06-22 153
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC
2 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-

4 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
5 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT-
6 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
7 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
8 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
9 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
10 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
11 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
12 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
13 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT-
14 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
15 PRAI L RENE TOURI NN
16 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N
17 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N
18 PI NCHART Bernard VWALHAI N
19 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
20 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
21 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
22 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
23 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETRE

23 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
25 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT-
26 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAI N
27 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
28 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
29 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT-
30 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
31 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
32 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
33 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
34 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
35 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
36 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
37 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
38 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
39 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
40 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB
41 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
42 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT-
43 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
44 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC
45 PI NCHART Ber nard VWALHAI N
46 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
47 Pl NCHART Ber nard WALHAI N
48 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
49 PRAlI L RENE TOURI NN
50 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
51 PI NCHART Ber nard VWALHAI N
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Ri ng
Bague

105652719
113268220
113466920
113154720
113581417
113208220
113171020
113157820
605378520
113171220
110504516
611113320
113579417
109024818
105585519
105574219
113163420
105574719
611113120
106094519
109188718
113070117
105576619
105579219
109275118
113133120
113035517
112884220
106363219
109576115
113155320
112800920
105578319
113156620
105051919
106093519
105050319
110630216
113225320
108772118
113385020
111081916
113151520
113282520
109591215
113211020
109550315
113157620
113177620
113171620
108283718

Best at

Sne

I h.

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

LETTELIER A ET O
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
COOSENMANS PATRI CK
BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
MARCHAL JEAN

GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
LETTELIER A ET O
LETTELIER A ET O
ABTS JO

VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
GOFFI N VI NCENT

Geneent
Local it

TOURI NN
BOSSUT-
BEAUVEC
OPPREBA
BOSSUT-
Pl ETREB
MALEVES
BOSSUT-
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
OPVELP

BEAUVEC
NETHEN

RPRRUOMRPRPRANRON

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

113623521
113593021
113600221
112836921
113592521
112767121
112808121
113593821
113623321
113620621
206502021
113582121
605558421

Best at

Snel h.
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JACQUES LAURENT
LETTELI ER A ET O
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE
MARCHAL JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN

BACQ RAYMOND

BACQ RAYMOND

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
JACQUES HENRI

GODFRI AUX JORDAN
JANSSENS JEAN
COCSEMANS PATRI CK
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
MARCHAL JEAN
SERESSI A DI M TR
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
BACQ RAYMOND
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LETTELI ER A ET O
PRAI L RENE

BACQ RAYMOND

BACQ RAYMOND
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
JANSSENS JEAN
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
JACQUES HENRI
JANSSENS JEAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
NOTTE- LI BOUTON

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

TOSSENS LOUI S

ABTS JO

BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

CHAUMON
TOURI NN
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
MALEVES
OPPREBA
MALEVES
THORENMB
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
CORROY-
CHAUMON
Pl ETREB
THORENMB
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
THORENMB
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
THORENMB
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
THORENMB
WALHAI' N
MALEVES
CORROY-
OPPREBA
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
BOSSUT-
WAL SHOU
OPVELP

OPPREBA
THOREMB
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100784

115357321
113622321
115523821
113509121
113511821
113590221
113593121
113562821
115302521
113562721
112859221
112859121
112864521
113208021
112805621
112855721
113588821
113607721
113510021
115239521
112767921
112872021
113583321
115309121
112763821
113620121
112893021
113271921
115308621
209616321
112856421
112836221
113209121
112855821
112819621
112803421
115300821
112838021
112758821
112758121
202514221
102323621
206501321
112838921
103081721

Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

GOFFI' N VI NCENT
GOFFI N VI NCENT
ABTS JO

ABTS JO

ABTS JO
GOFFI N VI NCENT
ABTS JO
GOFFI N VI NCENT
GOFFI N VI NCENT
ABTS JO

ABTS JO

ABTS JO

RCCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
GOFFI N VI NCENT
RCCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
GOFFI' N VI NCENT
GOFFI N VI NCENT
GOFFI N VI NCENT

CGeneent

GREZ- DO
NETHEN
NETHEN
NETHEN

20
20
20

| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc
4 96182
3 86954
8 2
8 2
7 3
16 90845
19 2
5 3
6 4
7 5
11 3
9 6
10 4
2 5
1 7
10 8
2 9
9 4
15 5
15 6
10 6
6 7
14 8
14 7
8 8
3 9

JR

207676422
106251522
207677222
106250722
106251322
105295622
105294522
207677622
207677522
207677422
613215722
207676122
401805922
401803822
207678022
207677922
207677022
106251622
106250622
613454022
106250822
106250322
106251722
105295122
401806522
105294722

Snel h.
Vit esse



27
28
29

ROCH ROBERT
GOFFI N VI NCENT
RCCH ROBERT

17. 0016, 4
18. 0354, 6
18. 3435, 4

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 04-06-22 340
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC
2 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
3 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
4 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT-
5 COCSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
7 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
8 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT-
9 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
10 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT-
11 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
12 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
13 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
14 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
15 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
16 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
17 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
18 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
19 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
20 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT-
21 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT-
22 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
23 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
24 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
25 PRAI L RENE TOURI NN
26 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAI N
27 ABTS JO OPVELP
28 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAI N
29 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC
30 GOFFI N VI NCENT NETHEN
31 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
32 LETTELIER A ET O TOURI NN
33 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAI N
34 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
35 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
36 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
37 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
38 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
39 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
41 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
41 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
43 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT-
44 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT-
45 NMARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
46 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT-
47 Pl NCHART Ber nard WALHAI N
48 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
49 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
50 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
51 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
52 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
53 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
54 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
55 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
56 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
57 BACQ RAYMOND | NCOURT
58 BACQ RAYMOND | NCOURT
59 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
60 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
61 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
62 COOSEMANS PATRI CK BEAUVEC
63 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
64 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
65 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB
66 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
67 KNAPPEN JEAN- CLAUDE BOSSUT-
68 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES

15 13 9 BE 106251222 16.52430
20 18 10 BE 401807622 18.01130
15 11 10 BE 106250422 18.27020
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
VI EUX- YEARL Amat eur s: 32 LACHER
AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
8 2 92944 BE 105652719 10. 41300
14 1 92205 BE 113268220 10. 42100
14 3 2 BE 113623521 10.42130
9 9 88658 BE 113593021 10. 39330
7 2 92199 BE 113600221 10. 42380
18 1 77539 BE 113466920 10.31140
18 18 82610 BE 113154720 10. 35150
9 1 2 BE 113581417 10. 40050
14 5 84334 BE 112836921 10. 36420
9 8 3 BE 113592521 10.40110
20 15 88401 BE 112767121 10. 40203
18 15 2 BE 113208220 10. 35530
20 2 2 BE 113171020 10. 40373
18 1 3 BE 113157820 10. 36130
7 1 84914 BE 605378520 10.38103
20 4 3 BE 113171220 10. 40583
7 4 2 BE 110504516 10.38123
18 7 4 BE 112808121 10. 36260
4 4 85312 BE 611113320 10. 38440
9 5 4 BE 113593821 10.41300
9 2 5 BE 113579417 10. 41340
14 5 3 BE 113623321 10. 44350
4 1 2 BE 109024818 10. 39020
14 6 4 BE 113620621 10. 44370
10 2 78588 BE 105585519 10. 33407
32 13 78333 BE 105574219 10. 33307
2 1 96182 BE 206502021 10. 47593
32 25 2 BE 113163420 10. 33367
8 4 2 BE 113582121 10. 45300
1 1 90845 BE 605558421 10. 43530
3 3 81387 00 115357321 10. 36120
14 10 5 BE 113622321 10. 45010
32 5 3 BE 105574719 10. 33457
7 5 3 BE 115523821 10.39183
4 3 3 BE 611113120 10. 39470
18 7 2 BE 106094519 10. 33280
18 13 3 BE 109188718 10. 33380
18 8 4 BE 113070117 10.33390
18 16 5 BE 113509121 10. 33400
18 15 6 BE 113511821 10. 33430
20 3 4 BE 105576619 10. 42403
20 13 5 BE 105579219 10. 42403
9 6 6 BE 113590221 10. 42550
9 7 7 BE 113593121 10. 42560
20 20 6 BE 113562821 10. 42443
9 3 8 BE 109275118 10. 42570
32 9 4 BE 113133120 10. 34287
18 6 7 BE 115302521 10. 33520
7 2 4 BE 113035517 10.40013
18 12 5 BE 112884220 10.38120
20 17 7 BE 113562721 10. 42593
3 1 88081 BE 106363219 10. 42593
7 3 5 BE 109576115 10. 40233
18 13 6 BE 113155320 10.38370
14 2 2 BE 112800920 10. 40050
20 14 8 BE 105578319 10. 43283
12 11 82453 BE 112859221 10. 38330
12 7 2 BE 112859121 10. 38420
18 2 7 BE 113156620 10.39040
7 3 2 BE 105051919 10.47120
18 12 8 BE 106093519 10. 34560
7 4 3 BE 105050319 10.47140
18 9 9 BE 110630216 10. 34580
14 1 3 BE 113225320 10. 40420
3 1 87347 BE 108772118 10. 43180
18 10 10 BE 113385020 10. 35050
9 4 9 BE 111081916 10. 44260
18 3 8 BE 113151520 10. 39220



GCDFRI AUX JORDAN

VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE

JACQUES HENRI
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHART Ber nard
JACQUES LAURENT
Pl NCHART Ber nard
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
PRAI L RENE
MARCHAL JEAN

Pl NCHART Ber nard
MARCHAL JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
COCSEMANS PATRI CK
JANSSENS JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
GODFRI AUX JORDAN
Pl NCHART Ber nard
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
Pl NCHART Ber nard
Pl NCHART Ber nard
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARCHAL JEAN
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
MARCHAL JEAN
MARCHAL JEAN
SERESSI A DI M TR
JANSSENS JEAN

VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE

BACQ RAYMOND
CORLI ER ROGER
BACQ RAYMOND
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
LETTELIER A ET O
PRAI L RENE

PRAI L RENE

HOK SAPI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

BACQ RAYMOND
DUSSART W LLY
BACQ RAYMOND

Pl NCHART Ber nard
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
NOTTE- LI BOUTON

MALEVES
BEAUVEC
OPPREBA
MALEVES
WALHAI' N
CHAUMON
WALHAI' N
MALEVES
TOURI NN
Pl ETREB
WALHAI N
Pl ETREB
CORROY-
BEAUVEC
THOREMB
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
BEAUVEC
MALEVES
WALHAI' N
BEAUVEC
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
CORROY-
Pl ETREB
CHAUMON
Pl ETREB
Pl ETREB
THOREMB
THOREMB
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
THOREMB
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
TOURI NN
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl
I NCOURT
WALHAI' N
BEAUVEC
CHAUMON

112864521
113282520
113208021
112805621
109591215
113211020
109550315
113157620
113177620
113171620
108283718
105578419
109180918
112987220
112855721
106093719
112972917
113588821
113196720
110419816
113607721
109561015
113132420
113510021
113172120
115239521
113170120
112767921
112872021
107927114
113583321
107976114
114920820
115309121
112763821
113620121
112893021
113177120
109014318
109402315
113271921
113149317
115308621
107919114
117132617
113245320

1190.
1190.
1190.
1186.
1186.
1186.
1186.
1185.
1185.
1185.
1184.
1184.

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 04-06-22 125
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MMRI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
2 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
3 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
4 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
5 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
6 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
7 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
8 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
10 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
11 PRAIL RENE TOURI NN
12 PI NCHART Bernard VWALHAI N
13 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N
14 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N
15 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
16 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
17 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
18 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
19 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
19 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
21 PI NCHART Bernard VWALHAI N
22 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
23 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
24 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT
25 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES

18 9 9
8 1 3
4 1 84499

18 14 10

32 10 5
3 1 2

32 3 6

18 5 11

10 1 2

20 10 9

32 6 7

20 6 10

18 5 11
7 1 4
7 4 82663

18 3 12

20 7 11
7 6 5

18 4 12

32 16 8
7 7 6

32 1 9

32 8 10

18 14 13

20 1 12

13 9 80817

20 9 13

20 19 14

12 3 81021
7 1 2
8 6 4

12 3 3
6 4 83583

12 5 4

12 8 82653

14 12 6

10 9 3

10 5 4
4 2 4
3 2 2

12 12 5
2 2 75571

12 10 6

32 2 11
7 5 7

13 1 2

VI EUX

AD | G Af stand

EN MQ Di st anc

12 1 77539

12 12 82610

12 10 2

14 2 88401

12 1 3
4 1 84914

14 4 2
4 4 2
4 4 85312
4 1 2
8 2 78588

28 12 78333

28 21 2

28 5 3
4 3 3

12 6 2

12 12 3

12 7 4

14 3 3

14 13 4

28 9 4
4 2 3

12 8 4
4 3 4

12 9 5

113466920
113154720
113208220
113171020
113157820
605378520
113171220
110504516
611113320
109024818
105585519
105574219
113163420
105574719
611113120
106094519
109188718
113070117
105576619
105579219
113133120
113035517
112884220
109576115
113155320



26 BECQUEVORT CEOFFREY OPPREBA 6 2 84334 BE 112800920 10. 40050 1203. 3389 26

27 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 14 14 5 BE 105578319 10.43283 1203. 1985 27
28 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 12 2 6 BE 113156620 10. 39040 1196. 0907 28
29 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 12 11 5 BE 106093519 10. 34560 1194. 1324 29
30 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 12 8 6 BE 110630216 10.34580 1193.5198 30
31 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY  OPPREBA 6 1 2 BE 113225320 10.40420 1192.8430 31
32 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 3 1 87347 BE 108772118 10.43180 1191.6371 32
33 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 12 9 7 BE 113385020 10.35050 1191.3803 33
34 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 12 3 7 BE 113151520 10.39220 1190.9178 34
35 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 28 10 5 BE 109591215 10. 36007 1186.6539 35
36 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 2 1 81387 BE 113211020 10. 38360 1186.3994 36
37 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 28 3 6 BE 109550315 10. 36027 1186.0550 37
38 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 12 5 8 BE 113157620 10. 39400 1185.7895 38
39 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 8 1 2 BE 113177620 10.36167 1185.7269 39
40 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 14 10 6 BE 113171620 10.44333 1185.7152 40
41 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAIN 28 6 7 BE 108283718 10. 36067 1184. 8590 41
42 NMARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 14 6 7 BE 105578419 10.44383 1184.3914 42
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 04-06-22 78 YEARLI NGS Amat eurs: 14 LACHER: 09. 30
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY  OPPREBA 8 2 84334 BE 112836921 10. 36420 1264.3778 1
2 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 6 1 88401 BE 112767121 10. 40203 1256. 7969 2
3 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 6 1 82610 BE 112808121 10. 36260 1243.5023 3
4 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 1 1 81387 00 115357321 10.36120 1229.4109 4
5 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 3 1 84914 BE 115523821 10.39183 1225. 2218 5
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 6 4 77539 BE 113509121 10. 33400 1217.8901 6
7 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 6 3 2 BE 113511821 10. 33430 1216.9343 7
8 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 6 6 2 BE 113562821 10. 42443 1215. 3289 8
9 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 6 1 3 BE 115302521 10. 33520 1214. 0762 9
10 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 6 3 3 BE 113562721 10.42593 1211. 1662 10
11 BACQ RAYMOND INCOURT 9 8 82453 BE 112859221 10.38330 1202. 8155 11
12 BACQ RAYMOND INCOURT 9 4 2 BE 112859121 10. 38420 1200. 1892 12
13 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 6 3 2 BE 112864521 10. 39220 1190.9178 13
14 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 4 1 84499 BE 113208021 10.41000 1190. 1268 14
15 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 6 5 3 BE 112805621 10. 39360 1186. 9253 15
16 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 4 1 82663 BE 112855721 10.40100 1178. 0950 16
17 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 6 2 4 BE 113510021 10. 36120 1171. 2840 17
18 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 12 8 80817 BE 115239521 10. 39050 1169. 8480 18
19 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 6 5 4 BE 112767921 10. 45443 1167. 1897 19
20 SERESSIA DI M TR THOREMB 4 2 81021 BE 112872021 10.39260 1166. 8891 20
21 BACQ RAYMOND INCOURT 9 2 3 BE 115309121 10.40460 1165. 1390 21
22 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 9 5 82653 BE 112763821 10.40590 1164. 4001 22
23 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 2 1 78588 BE 112893021 10. 37337 1163. 2040 23
24 BACQ RAYMOND INCOURT 9 9 4 BE 113271921 10.41050 1159.9484 24
25 BACQ RAYMOND INCOURT 9 7 5 BE 115308621 10.41070 1159. 4047 25
26 BECQUEVORT GECOFFREY OPPREBA 8 3 2 BE 209616321 10. 42590 1155.5241 26
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MOM GNI ES 04-06-22 203 VI EUX- YEARL Amat eur s: 19 LACHER: 09. 30
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 18 1 77539 BE 113466920 10. 31140 1266. 2874 1
2 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 18 18 82610 BE 113154720 10. 35150 1266. 0536 2
3 BECQUEVORT CGEOFFREY OPPREBA 14 5 84334 BE 112836921 10. 36420 1264. 3778 3
4 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 20 15 88401 BE 112767121 10. 40203 1256. 7969 4
5 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 18 15 2 BE 113208220 10. 35530 1253.8831 5
6 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 20 2 2 BE 113171020 10.40373 1251. 7547 6
7 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 18 1 3 BE 113157820 10.36130 1247.5711 7
8 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 7 1 84914 BE 605378520 10. 38103 1245. 5908 8
9 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 20 4 3 BE 113171220 10. 40583 1245.5816 9
10 LETELLIER QLI VIER INCOURT 7 4 2 BE 110504516 10.38123 1244.9820 10
11 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 18 7 4 BE 112808121 10.36260 1243.5023 11
12 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 4 4 85312 BE 611113320 10. 38440 1241. 2027 12
13 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 4 1 2 BE 109024818 10.39020 1235. 8088 13
14 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 10 2 78588 BE 105585519 10. 33407 1234. 1403 14
15 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 32 13 78333 BE 105574219 10. 33307 1233. 3639 15
16 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAI N 32 25 2 BE 113163420 10.33367 1231.4251 16
17 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 3 3 81387 00 115357321 10.36120 1229. 4109 17
18 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAIN 32 5 3 BE 105574719 10. 33457 1228.5281 18
19 LETELLIER QLI VIER INCOURT 7 5 3 BE 115523821 10.39183 1225.2218 19
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113070117
211159720
105576619
105579219
112926820
113133120
113035517
112884220
112926320
115967514
109576115
113155320
112800920
105578319
505773820
202736017
202735217
200237319
200235219
113156620
106093519
211156715
110630216
113225320
109282515
108772118
113385020
113151520
112747320
109591215
113211020
109550315
113157620
113177620
113171620
105886319
108283718
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Deerlijk

(01520)
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Geneent
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Snel h.
Vi tesse

Best at
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Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 04-06-22 407 VI EUX- YEARL
NR Naam Ceneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc

1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 18 1 77539
2 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 18 18 82610
3 BECQUEVORT GECOFFREY OPPREBA 14 5 84334
4 NMARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 20 15 88401
5 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 18 15 2
6 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 20 2 2

113466920
113154720
112836921
112767121
113208220
113171020

OO WNE
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203793316
113157820
200235519
605378520
113171220
110504516
210170121
201338020
112808121
611113320
200238719
105075419
109024818
200362019
105585519
105574219
113163420
115357321
105574719
115523821
611113120
106094519
210168621
109188718
113070117
113509121
211159720
113511821
105576619
105579219
207229521
112926820
113562821
113133120
115302521
113035517
112621421
112884220
113562721
112926320
115967514
210650221
210166221
109576115
113155320
112800920
105578319
210166521
112859221
505773820
210167021
112859121
202736017
202735217
207230321
200237319
200235219
113156620
210650121
106093519
211156715
110630216
113225320
109282515
108772118
113385020
113151520
112864521
112747320
113208021
206576421
112805621
109591215
113211020
210075421
109550315
113157620
113177620
113171620
105886319

. 47190
. 36130
. 47280
. 38103
. 40583
. 38123
. 47340
. 47340
. 36260
. 38440
. 47480
. 48020
. 39020
. 48420
. 33407
. 33307
. 33367
. 36120
. 33457
. 39183
. 39470
. 33280
. 50380
. 33380
. 33390
. 33400
. 50430
. 33430
. 424083
. 42403
. 49550
. 47148
. 42443
. 34287
. 33520
. 40013
. 48010
. 38120
. 42593
. 47358
. 46050
. 54110
. 51250
. 40233
. 38370
. 40050
. 43283
. 51410
. 38330
. 52594
. 51470
. 38420
. 51050
. 51060
. 51060
. 50370
. 50400
. 39040
. 55030
. 34560
. 55560
. 34580
. 40420
. 47100
. 43180
. 35050
. 39220
. 39220
. 47160
. 41000
. 51380
. 39360
. 36007
. 38360
. 52480
. 36027
. 39400
. 36167
. 44333
. 49440

1248.
1247.
1245.
1245.
1245.
1244.
1244.
1244.
1243.
1241.
1240.
1237.
1235.
1234.
1234.
1233.
1231.
1229.
1228.
1225.
1222.
1221.
1218.
1218.
1218.
1217.
1217.
1216.
1216.
1216.
1215.
1215.
1215.
1214.
1214.
1212.
1211.
1211.
1211.
1209.
1208.
1207.
1206.
1206.
1203.
1203.
1203.
1202.
1202.
1202.
1201.
1200.
1198.
1197.
1197.
1197.
1196.
1196.
1195.
1194.
1193.
1193.
1192.
1191.
1191.
1191.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1189.
1186.
1186.
1186.
1186.
1186.
1185.
1185.
1185.
1185.

3337
5711
9165
5908
5816
9820
3103
3103
5023
2027
5784
0226
8088
2821
1403
3639
4251
4109
5281
2218
5269
7279
5779
5280
2090
8901
3198
9343
4438
4438
4911
4311
3289
8732
0762
6818
8052
2903
1662
9489
9507
8519
8536
3647
9349
3389
1985
9137
8155
6750
4428
1892
0021
7559
7559
2338
4917
0907
5438
1324
6230
5198
8430
9784
6371
3803
9178
9178
4357
1268
9306
9253
6539
3994
2077
0550
7895
7269
7152
7149



87 PI NCHART Bernard WALHAIN 32 6 7 BE 108283718 10. 36067 1184. 8590 87
88 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 13 1 97150 BE 109060518 10.52010 1184. 8080 88
89 REYNAERTS OMER LANDEN 4 3 2 BE 206227321 10. 56350 1184. 6622 89
90 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 20 6 10 BE 105578419 10. 44383 1184. 3914 90
91 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 16 16 7 BE 207228721 10.52210 1179. 5750 91
92 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 18 5 11 BE 109180918 10. 35450 1179. 3004 92
93 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 18 17 4 BE 112614321 10. 48010 1178.9917 93
94 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 5 3 3 BE 210656621 10. 56160 1178. 6824 94
95 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 7 4 82663 BE 112855721 10. 40100 1178. 0950 95
96 DESTAT JEAN LINCENT 8 2 96624 BE 110309116 10.52060 1177.1985 96
97 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 18 3 12 BE 106093719 10. 35530 1176. 9137 97
98 MARCHAL JEAN PI ETREB 20 7 11 BE 112972917 10. 45133 1175. 2066 98
99 PLACLET GODELI EVE GCETSEN 12 12 6 BE 210169121 10.53400 1174. 3984 99
100 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 18 4 12 BE 113196720 10. 40220 1173.9934 100
101 PEETERSI LLE- PAULY LANDEN 2 1 101912 BE 114410520 10.56510 1173.7018 101
102 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAI N 32 16 8 BE 110419816 10. 36467 1173. 0302 102
103 PLACLET GODELI EVE GCETSEN 12 11 7 BE 210166821 10.53460 1172.9964 103
104 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAIN 32 1 9 BE 109561015 10.36487 1172.4449 104
105 PLACLET GODELI EVE GCETSEN 12 1 8 BE 207189219 10.53510 1171. 8306 105
106 PI NCHART Ber nard VWALHAIN 32 8 10 BE 113132420 10. 36517 1171.5682 106
107 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 18 14 13 BE 113510021 10.36120 1171.2840 107
108 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 20 1 12 BE 113172120 10. 45313 1170.5383 108
109 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 18 16 5 BE 112742920 10. 48360 1170. 2417 109
110 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 18 4 6 BE 112583617 10.48370 1169.9936 110
111 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 13 9 80817 BE 115239521 10. 39050 1169. 8480 111
112 MALEVE- CHARLOT SAINT-J 9 5 3 BE 112686521 10. 50208 1168. 5363 112
113 BOLLEN ERIC HCEGAAR 16 6 8 BE 202735117 10.53080 1168.4603 113
114 MARCHAL JEAN PIETREB 20 9 13 BE 113170120 10. 45413 1167.9607 114
115 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB 20 19 14 BE 112767921 10. 45443 1167.1897 115
116 SERESSI A DIM TR THOREMB 12 3 81021 BE 112872021 10. 39260 1166.8891 116
117 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 7 1 2 BE 107927114 10. 40510 1166. 7325 117
118 BACQ RAYMOND I NCOURT 12 3 3 BE 107976114 10. 40430 1165.9628 118
119 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA 6 4 83583 BE 114920820 10.41420 1165.7322 119
120 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 9 7 8 BE 202780817 10. 52500 1165.1952 120
121 BACQ RAYMOND I NCOURT 12 5 4 BE 115309121 10.40460 1165.1390 121
122 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 12 8 82653 BE 112763821 10. 40590 1164.4001 122
123 PLACLET GODELI EVE GCETSEN 12 2 9 BE 203962116 10.54240 1164.1943 123
124 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 10 9 3 BE 112893021 10. 37337 1163. 2040 124
125 PRAI L RENE TOURINN 10 5 4 BE 113177120 10. 37347 1162.9171 125
126 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 4 2 4 BE 109014318 10.43260 1161. 7612 126
127 BACQ RAYMOND I NCOURT 12 12 5 BE 113271921 10.41050 1159.9484 127
128 DUSSART W LLY NIL-SAl 2 2 75571 BE 113149317 10. 35103 1159. 5683 128
129 BACQ RAYMOND I NCOURT 12 10 6 BE 115308621 10.41070 1159.4047 129
130 PI NCHART Ber nard WALHAIN 32 2 11 BE 107919114 10. 37357 1158.8579 130
131 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 18 13 7 BE 109495616 10.49250 1158.2078 131
132 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 13 12 2 BE 115467021 10.53590 1157.0629 132
133 NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 13 1 2 BE 113245320 10. 39520 1156. 7319 133
134 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY  OPPREBA 14 6 4 BE 209616321 10.42590 1155.5241 134
135 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES 18 10 13 BE 113153720 10.41300 1155.3846 135
136 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 7 5 3 BE 112856421 10.41330 1155.3180 136



